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St. Catharines (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Grenadier Court

Auction Opens. Thu, Oct 19 5:00pm ET

Lot

0955
0956
0957
0958
0959
0960
0961
0962
0963
0964
0965
0966
0967
0968
0969
0970
0971
0972
0973
0974
0975
0976
0977
0978
0979
0980
0981
0982
0983
0984
0985
0986
0987

Title

Mirror -A

Concrete Birds-A

Wall Mirror -A

Prints-A

Drop Leaf Table -A

Howard Miller Wall Clock -A
Record Cabinet -A

Plant Stand -A

Plant Stand And Rack -A
Barrymore Sofa-B

Hall Table-B

Wall Mirror And Bathroom Rod -A
Wall Plate Display Rack-A
Loveseat -B

Gibbard End Table -A

Marble Topped Side Table-A

Arm Chair -A

Prints -A

Rocking Chair -A

Dining Room Chairs -A

Gibbard Dining Room Table -B
Royal Doulton Figures And Plate -A
Ceramic Knick Nacks-A
Decorative Plates -A

Decanter And More -A

Rogers Flatware And Silver Plated Pieces-A
Collectable Doll -A

Signed Artwork -A

Crystal Pieces-A

Crystal Glasses Candle Sticks And More -A
Gibbard Server -B

Crown Ducal Florentine Dinnerware-A
Cups And Saucers -A

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Oct 26 7:15pm ET

Lot

0988
0989
0990
0991
0992
0993
0994
0995
0996
0997
0998
0999

Title

Glasses And Plates -A

Doulton Everyday Dinnerware Set -A
Panasonic Microwave -A

Table Lamps-A

Small Appliances -A

Kitchenaid blender Cuisinart Coffeemaker -A
Night Stand -A

Dresser -B

Milk Glass Pieces-A

Hutch -B

German Coffee Set And Lladro Duck -A
Decor Lot -A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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